
かえつ有明中学校　2026年度帰国生入試 出願者数/受験者数/合格者数

　　　

午後

Regular選考

男子 33 166

女子 22 139

男女計 55 305

男子 31 131

女子 19 96

男女計 50 227

男子 32 9 17 7 4 69

女子 36 8 10 5 2 61

男女計 68 17 27 12 6 130
(Honors合格) (Advanced合格) (Honors合格) (Advanced合格)

合計
午前

Honors/Advanced選考②

出願者

66

54

120130

35

16

51

合格者

11月20日

午前

Honors/Advanced選考①

67

63

65

61

126

受験者

12月7日


